7 7 Aha b | AlaCarte

%8RI | Cold Dish
i) SR b S SON®

A Selection of Seasonal Sashimi 3 kinds

& ) TR Y A - O®®

A Selection of Seasonal Sashimi 5 kinds

AR A A 7HAGREHE w(s BHitYaL ®)
Homemade Tapioca Lily Bulb Tofu, Salmon Roe, Dashi Jelly °®

WREY 7 XA N Ly v v O®

Seaweed Salad, Japanese Dressing

EOED iR L QON®

Marinated Canola Flowers

REURIH | Hot Dish

BEVHEE X LAY
Glgzed—Grilled Eel c

SRR D B WEIRD BESE 1A eOR®
IR D v 4 v — =

Yellowtail Teriyaki Style, Vinegared Vegetables,

Japanese Pepper Soy Sauce

[ERE A3 & e E A SON®
Japanese Beef, Sukiyaki Small Pot

7 4 LG D 2 5 — % O0X®®

Japanese Beef Tenderloin Steak

Locally-Sourced
HoTRE

Seafood Vegetarian Vegan % Gluten-Free Nut—Free
¥—=7—F N2 YTV 1:“~7j‘/ 7»7/7)~ %7‘779—

BMAREOWMEIC IV ERL 2503 wET, YETITREL w2 skizecEHEXRTT,
BT L AXF—2BRbOBEMKIE. HO1LLOBRLATIEZI N,
FUEURHE I 12 13% DY — e 2R L 10% DHERBE TN TEY £5,
The menu may change without prior notice. We use domestic rice.
Please notify us in advance if you have any allergy to specific food items such as gluten or lactose.
Prices are inclusive of 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

¥2,900
¥5,100
¥ 1,200
¥1,100

¥ 1,150

¥ 3,700

¥ 2,300

¥4,500

¥ 3,800

% Dairy-Free
‘5 TAV—=7Y—
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KigiE 4 —H | Tempura 2 pcs each

i o®®
rawn
s o®O
Squid
=N
Sea Bream @ O ®
At

eOoR®

Sweet Potato

BrEE @O®®
Lotus Root
RS S B T 2 R it

Squid Tentacles Tempura

PP RIGRERR O &b

¥ 1,300

¥1,100

¥ 1,150

¥ 300

¥ 850

Assorted Vegetable Tempura (7 pcs)

KIFFER D GbE L
Assorted Tempura (7 pcs)

Vegetarian

Locally-Sourced Seafood i Vegan
HeyeE v—7—F NIRRTV S

iii ORN® ¥750
ke Mushro(%°® ¥800
Green Pepper @ @BE ¥
cuvag QO@® ¥
SO®® ¥ 1,500
@°® ¥ 2,000
OH® ¥ 3,500

Q Gluten-Free Nut-Free %
% 7/1/7/7)— 7L7‘77U~

BMAREOWMEIC IV ERL 2503 wET, YETITREL w2 skizecEHEXRTT,
BUT LA —%BRHLOBEMII. D2 LoBHLMFLEIT 0,
RUEUEHE ICIX13% D — B 2k L 10% DHEF VG TN TEY £ 5,
The menu may change without prior notice. We use domestic rice.
Please notify us in advance if you have any allergy to specific food items such as gluten or lactose.
Prices are inclusive of 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

Dairy-Free
TAYV—=7Y—
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#) | Sushi (1 pc each)

ET ¥ 850

Egg

?Uf’@gf%ﬁ!ﬁ QO®® ¥1.000
qui

7z ¥ 950

Japanese Shad @°®

P—F: ¥ 950

Salmon/ °®®

L o i QONPE® x50

Vinegared Mackerel

L] ¥1,100

Octopus @°®

o EH ¥ 1,200

lixl:azor Shell °®®

KIRGE ¥ 1,100

Wild-Caught Prawn c

Wi B ¥ 1,400

Salmon Roe

eO®®

e U
Striped Jack

fig
Unagi Eel

ESRNES)

Tuna

LG

Sea Bream

D5 H
Whelk

BhHmT
Anago Eel

AW RlE

Sweet Prawn

KL »

Tuna Toro

&% %5 (—4&) | Roll Sushi (1 pc each)

AL ¥1,350
Cucumber @0@® @
LA ¥ 1,350
Radish Pickles @0@® @
BT ¥ 2,450
Sqliid & Cucumber @°®
AL OR® ¥2450

Rk

Tuna

» 7 SR

Anago Eel & Cucu

& HEK

Tuna Toro

eOK®
O®®
eO®®

SOo®®
eOoR®

eO®®
OCR®
OR®

@o®6
@O®®

OCR®

Locally-Sourced Seafood
Hh T v—=7—F

Unagi Eel & Cucumber

Vegetarian
RYRY TV

Vegan

Gluten-Free Nut-Free
=5 7/1/7/7)— 7“7‘77U~

BMAREOWMEIC IV ERL 2503 wET, YETITREL w2 skizecEHEXRTT,
BUT LA —%BRHLOBEMII. D2 LoBHLMFLEIT 0,
RUEUEHE ICIX13% D — B 2k L 10% DHEF VG TN TEY £ 5,
The menu may change without prior notice. We use domestic rice.
Please notify us in advance if you have any allergy to specific food items such as gluten or lactose.
Prices are inclusive of 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

¥1,300
¥ 1,350
¥1,350
¥1,350
¥1,600
¥1,600
¥ 1,600

¥ 2,050

¥ 2,450
¥ 2,450

¥ 3,900

% Dairy-Free
‘5 TAYV—=7Y—
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&% (—7) | 1/2 Roll Sushi (1 piece)

mEREE IEA—X
Shrimp Tempura Wasabi Mayonnaise

5 & A ¢ Ik | Noodles, Rice Dish

kI
Miso Soup

WA 5 & A

Inaniwa Udon Noodles

MERIIHE D LA

Prawn Tempura Udon Noodles

BAR & IR

Sea Bream Rice, Miso Soup

Rl et & BIRETT
Seasonal Seafood Donburi, Miso Soup

F ¥ — b | Desssert

Ffio 7 —V Y Hbw
Assorted Seasonal Fruits

TARZ Y — L4

Ice Cream

XonTv7)—oEmby CHELTCEY £9,

*Can be changed to gluten-free soy sauce.

Locally-Sourced Seafood Vegetarian
HeyeE v—7—F NIRRTV

Vegan
v =7y

OC®®

eOR®
eO®®
OR®®
SOo®®
Oo®

¥2,100

¥ 300

¥ 1,500

¥ 2,000

¥ 1,400

¥ 5,000

0@@ ¥1,200~

eOoR®

Gluten-Free Nut—Free
7»7/7)~ %777U~

BMAREOWMEIC IV ERL 2503 wET, YETITREL w2 skizecEHEXRTT,
BT L AXF—2BRbOBEMKIE. HO1LLOBRLATIEZI N,
FUEURHE I 12 13% DY — e 2R L 10% DHERBE TN TEY £5,
The menu may change without prior notice. We use domestic rice.
Please notify us in advance if you have any allergy to specific food items such as gluten or lactose.
Prices are inclusive of 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

¥700

% Dairy-Free
‘5 TAV—=7Y—



